
                                            

NAME:                   Email:                    

SPANISH BIG GAME PRICE QTY TOTAL 

BECEITE IBEX US$ 8,300.   

GREDOS IBEX US$ 8,300.   

SOUTHEASTERN IBEX US$ 8,300.   

RONDA IBEX US$ 8,300.   

    

PYRENEAN CHAMOIS US$ 5,500.   

CANTABRIAN CHAMOIS US$ 5,500.   

IBERIAN MOUFLON SHEEP US$ 4,600.   

IBERIAN RED STAG US$ 5,100.   

EUROPEAN FALLOW DEER US$ 4,600.   

EUROPEAN ROE DEER US$ 3,000.   

BALEAREAN GOAT US$ 4,900.   

AOUDAD US$ 6,900.   

EURASIAN WILD BOAR US$ 1,900.   
 

DAILY FEES    

HUNTER DAILY FEES US$ 770.   

OBSERVER DAILY FEES (Double occupancy) US$ 350.   

EXTRAS ON DAILY FEES US$ 100.   

    

 

OTHER FEES    

Hunting license & insurance per area US$ 300.   

Rifle rental & ammo US$ 270.   

Rifle clearance assistance US$ 200.   

Tour guide with a car (up to 4 pax)/day US$ 420.   

Tour guide in Barcelona /day US$ 350.   

 

TOTAL    

V.A.T.  21%  

    

GRAND TOTAL    

 

DEPOSIT:               DATE: 

       

        

 

INCLUDED:  

 1x1 bilingual Professional Hunter.  

 Ground transfers: from/to Barcelona, Madrid or Malaga hotels to the hunting lodges. 

 First Class lodging, full board. 
 

NOT INCLUDED: 

 Parador Castles & Palaces hotels: Extra on Daily Fees: US$ 100. per person. 

 Single room occupancy for the observer: Extra on Daily Fees: US$ 100. 

 Alcoholic drinks, laundry, phone calls, tickets of the touristic visits. 

 Hotels and meals before or after the hunt. 

 Domestic or international airline tickets. 

 On Balearean Goat, Hunting License & Insurance: US$ 450.  

 Trophy prep.: European: US$ 150.; Shoulder: US$ 300.; Live size: US$ 450.   

 Trophy export.: Vet. certificate, packing, Spanish Customs Broker & airfreight.  

 Tips in Euros for the staff. 

 
MEDAL SUCHARGES: 

Beceite & Gredos Ibex: ≥ 205 CIC (+/- 72 SCI) :US$ 275. per CIC point or fraction. ≥ 225 CIC 
(+/- 80 SCI) :US$ 450. per CIC point or fraction.≥ 250 CIC (+/- 89 SCI) :US$ 690. per CIC 
point or fraction.  

Southeastern Ibex : ≥ 190 CIC (+/- 69 SCI) :US$ 275. per CIC point or fraction. ≥ 210 CIC (+/- 
75 SCI) US$ 450. per CIC point or fraction.≥ 250 CIC (+/- 89 SCI) US$ 690. per CIC point or 
fraction.  

Ronda Ibex: ≥ 180 CIC (+/- 65 SCI): US$ 275. per CIC point or fraction. ≥ 200 CIC (+/- 70 
SCI) : US$ 450. per CIC point or fraction. 

Red Stag/Fallow Deer: ≥ 165 CIC: US$150./point. ≥ 180 CIC: US$ 250./point. Roe Deer: ≥ 95 
CIC: US$4,500. 

Iberian Mouflon Sheep: ≥185 CIC: US$150./point. ≥ 200 CIC: US$200./point. 

Chamois:  Pyrenean: ≥ 84 CIC: US$250./point. Cantabrian: ≥ 75 CIC: US$250./point.  

Aoudad: ≥ 310 CIC: US$150./point. ≥ 330 CIC: US$250./point. 

Balearean Goat: span ≥ 62–70cm: US$ 6,900.; 71–78cm: US$ 8,900.; 79–90cm: US$ 11,600.; 

> 90cm: Upon request.  

GENERAL CONDITIONS: 

All prices are subject to changes. Min. exchange rate: 1 € = 1.40 US$. 

Minimum 3 days per specie. The trip will start on the morning of the first day and ends 

the evening of the last day (travelling days included).  

Client must still pay trophy fee on wounded animals that are not recovered. Hunter will 
have 3 fair opportunities per trophy. After the 3rd opportunity, the hunt may be 

considered over.  

PAYMENT: 40% of total cost on booking the hunt. Final payment: 60 days before the 

hunt starts. Any extra will be paid the last day of the hunt. 

 

 

NOTE:                             SIGNATURE: 



 

REFERENCES 
USA  
Mike & Jennifer Biry. AZ – Scottsdale. e-mail: biry@att.net 

Craig & Ronda McKenzie. CA – Bakersfield – Phone: 661 4370134. Email: cmckenzie@cracollc.com 
Kevin Steele /Petersen’s Hunting TV. CA – Bradley. e-mail: Kevin.Steele@IMOutdoors.com 
Ernest & Barbara Lindo. CA – Gustine – Phone: (209) 8543595. email: elindo@earthlink.net 
Mike Fifer /CEO - Sturm, Ruger & CO. CT – Southport. e-mail: Mike.Fifer@Ruger.com 

Bob & Cathy DuHadaway. DE – Wilgminton. email: bobcatdu17@comcast.net 
Scott & Maria Chambers. DE – Townsend. Phone: 302 678 5461. e-mail: gohuntinc@aol.com 
Kurt & Janice Fetzer. DE - Wilmington. Phone: 302 655 0477. e-mail: kfetzer@wilfet.com 
Laird & Katie Hamberlin. GA - Cumming. Phone:(65) 9247 0446 e-mail: lhamberlin@adt.com 

Ben & Lisa Williams. GA  - Athens. Phone: 706 5432376. Email: bhw30606@gmail.com 
Steve & Donna Dailey. GA – Madison. Phone: 706-340-4378. Email: sdailey@dishmail.net 
Neil & Tyley Nelson. ID – Meridian. Phone: 2 083 623 040. Email: neilnelson@esiconstruction.com 
Bill & Kim Salow. IA – Mitchellville. Phone : 515-979-5532 e-mail : williamsalow@me.com 

Shawn Daily. LA – Natchitoches. Phone: 318-352-5891 e-mail: daily@cp-tel.net 
Wayne & Julie Pourciau. LA – New Iberia . email : Poorsho@aol.com 
Scott & Angela Chapman. MI - Chelsea. Phone: 734 416 3350. e-mail: scott@veng.com 
David & Lisa Werkmeister.MN –.Mankato. Phone: (507) 278 4365. e-mail: cubfans13@gmail.com 

Darryl & Cassie Williams. MD – Hanover. Phone: 410 268 1383. e-mail: dtwilliams1959@aol.com 
Kevin Ash. MD – Rockville. Mobile: 202 528 4055. e-mail : kash@ellisdaleconstruction.com 
Steven & Barbara Dettler. ND – Langdon. Phone: 701 256 5006. email: dfarms@hotmail.com 
Jim & Cathie Hascup. NJ – Ringwood. Phone: 201-481-5953. email; jimhascup@hotmail.com 

Jason & Cabrini Paiz. NM – Albuquerque. Phone: 505 350 7736. email: jdpaiz@yahoo.com 
Paul & Lora Robb NV – Sparks. Cell: 775 233 2977 e-mail: loraroserobb@gmail.com 
Warren & Mary Ann Sackman. NY – Port Washington. e-mail: wsackman16@gmail.com 
Mark & Michelle Devine. PA - North east.Phone: 814 725 2234.e-mail:mark@devineinsulation.com 

Bill & Vicky Swan. TN – Dunlap. Phone: (423) 667 1060. email:sportcolbs@aol.com 
Jeff & Audrey Rogers. TX - Dallas FF Worth. Phone: 817-924-4435. e-mail: jeffjrogers@msn.com 
Larry & Ellen Bell. TX – Midland. Phone : 432-553-7096. email : lbell@kalpowar.com   
John & Billie Hoestenbach. TX – Leander, Phone : 512-986-6098. e-mail : eyrepuppy@yahoo.com  

Dennis & Laurie Hirschfeld. TX – San Angelo. Email: dennis.hirschfeld@hirschfeld.com 
Randy & Linda Brown. TX – Bushland. email: randy.brown@brownpontiacgmc.com 
Mark & Krystyn Prasarn. TX – Bellaire. Phone: 786-514-0226. email: markprasarn@yahoo.com 

Bennie & Martee Rush. TX – Huntsville. Email: marteeRush@bdrushlaw.com 
Mike & Sylvia Verlander. TX – El Paso. Phone : 915 581 8314. Email : mike@riblets.com 
Mark & Eileen Morton. TX – Muleshoe. Email : mark.morton.cv5g@statefarm.com 
Shaun & Micah Essery. TX – Pasadena. Phone: (832) 715-7992. Email: micahessery@att.net 

JB & Mary Ann Tinney. TX - Houston. Phone: 281 493 1665. e-mail: jbtin@sbcglobal.net 
Katie & Kerry O’Day/MG Arms. TX - Spring. Phone: 713-381-3851. e-mail: KAODAY@epco.com 
John  & Suzanne Shelby. TX – Bellaire – e-mail: lissie2004@sbcglobal.net 
CANADA            

Terry  & Ruth Wilkinson /Ceaser lake. YT -  Phone: 867 536 2174. e-mail: terry@ceaserlake.com 
MEXICO                        
Gonzalo Escamez Sada. NL - Monterrey. e-mail: gescamez@prodigy.net.mx 
Chema Garza. NL - Monterrey.  email: jmgt@ggp.com.mx 

Sergio Deschamps. NL – Monterrey. e-mail: sergio.deschamps@banorte.com 
Juan Garza.NL – Monterrey. email: gh@xignux.com 
Carlos Alvarez .NL –Monterrey. e-mail: calvarez@diestel.com.mx  
Francisco Milmo Rangel. NL - San Pedro Garza Garcia. fmilmo@prodigy.net.mx 

Ignacio Martínez. NL - San Pedro Garza Garcia. imtz@notaria75.com.mx  
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